. F] secrion | ooty [J0R ST
- 94 1516.1-1~1 COOK 195 4
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CONTRACT 62872 . ) FED. ROAD DIST. 0. [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT
[Mar 05 [Apr 05 [May 05 [dun 05 Toul05 [Aug 05 [Sep 05 [Oct 05 [Nov 05 [ 62872
ID |Task Name Duration Start Finish 2716132012713 [10f17]24]1 |8 [15|22[29] 5 {12]19]26] 3 [10[17[24[31[ 7 [14]21]28] 4 [11[18]25] 2 9 [16]23[30] 6 |13[20]27
z 1~ |COMPLETE UTILITY RELOCATIONS BY MARCH 1, 2005 0 days Tue 31705, Tue 3/1/05 @ 311 ; ; ; ' : : : : :
2 2 |PUBLICNOTIFICATION @weeks) . 10days|  F4/05] Thu 414105 ; ' '
8 3 _ |traffic control and protection © 66 days Fri 4/15/05 Fri 7/15/05 | :
E 4 |pavementremoval N o o T Tdays! Wed4/20/05.  Thu 4/28/05]
- 5 earth excavation (for structure removal) © 2days: Wed 4/20/05 Thu 4/21/05 | :
= 6 |remove existing structure ~~ T 7T 8days Fri 4/22/05 Tue 5/3/05 | :
g 7 CAG backfill (for structureremgvzji)___ e . Gdays Wed 5/4/05"  Wed 51 1105_ : :
8 water main (2crews) . 39days Mon 4/25/05
9 |valesandbasins T T 4'days | “Mon 4/25/05
10 | connections to existing pipes T i 4 days Fri 6/17/05
11 |combined sewer 24days; Mon 4/25/05
12 |trench backil T TTT 24 daysT - Mon 4125105
13 |manholes o o . 3days; Mon 4/25/05
T4 [ catch basins T Bdays|  Mon 4/25/05
15 | WATER MAIN BACK IN SERVICE o " Odays|  Wed €/22i05
16 | INTERIM COMPLETION DATE TO RESTORE WATER SERVICE T Odays Fri 7/1/05
77| subbase gran mat 6" A T iGdays | R 5127105
18 | combination curb & guiter T T T 2 days Fri6/10/05] Mon 6/13/05 | |
79 | poc base course 10.5° TYdays|  ERGA7I05]  Mon 6127105
20 | bituminous surface o "8days|  Tue6/28/05;  Mon 774105
21 | bituminous surface course 457 T T T T T, days Tue 7/5105 Fri 778105
22| pavement markings T 4day! Mon 7AA/05. Mon 771705 | |
23 |iopsoil fumish & place T T iday; Tue 7H2/057  Tue 7/12/05 "
24 |seeding class A" " T{day|  Wed 7/113/05,  Wed 7/13/05 | :
25 | erosion control bianket "—’ o T Zdays] Thu 71405 Fri 7145005 | :
= e e e e e e — 7 ;
© 27 |pavementremoval T Tday| Wed 4720105  Wed 4/20/05 | :
é 28 | paved shoulder removal T " Tday! Wed 4/20/057  Wed 4/20/05 | |
% 29 | concrete barrier removal o T Mday!  Wed 47200051 Wed4/20/05]: T
o 30 | braced excavation - 13 days Thu 4/21/05 Mon §/9/05
% 31 |stormsewerjacking 7T UTTT{3days] Tue 5/10/05!  Thu 5/26/05
v 32 |reinforcement bars i 6days Fri 5/27/05 Fri 6/3/05 :
£ | 3 |concrete siructures TGdays| Mo 6/6/05|  Mon 6/13/05 |
= 34 |drop manholes 20days; Mon 5/23/05 Fri6/17/05 | :
35 |porous granular embankment - 4days| Mon6/20/05: Thu6/23/05
36 | pce base course ' 1 day Fri 6/24/05 Fri 6/24/05 |
37 |pecshoulders T ddays| Mon 6/27/05| Thu 6/30/05 |
38 |concrete barfier T T 1 day Fri 771105 Fri 741105 | :
39 | bituminous binder & surface course : 1 day Mon 7/4/05 Mon 7/4/05
40" |pavement markings : 1 day Tue 7/5/05 Tue 7/5/05
41 [topsoil furnish & place T Aday,  Wed 77605, Wed 776705 |
42 |seedingclass2A T 1day Thu 7/7/05 Thu 777705 | -
43 | erosion control blanket T 3 days Fri7/8i05 | Tue 7712105 |
Project:17D Construction Schedule Task Progress I Summary PN ExtemaiTesks [ Deadline <
Date: Tue 11/16/04 split veetereiiiisns Milestone ¢ Project Summary {JESMENEENNY  Exiomal Miestone 4 '
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